SPORT EVENT
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SOCCER

115

100

130

85

50

CROSS COUNTRY

95

130

80

115

GOLF

O] O] O|0

130

125

70

95

125

ol O] O| O

|0 |0|O

ARMY 10 MILER

SOFTBALL

5K RUN

CORN HOLE

FLAG FOOTBALL

10K RUN

ARCHERY

PICKLEBALL

VOLLEYBALL

BOWLING

DODGEBALL

Total Combine

385

295

370

350

330

cach Brigade represented in the Post Championship receives 30 Points. No Points if the Team Forfeit during the Tournament.




