2025 COMMANDER'S CUP POINTS								
SPORT EVENT	428th	31st ADA	30th ADA	434th	75th FA	MCSoA	Dentac	Meddac
						40		
BASKETBALL	0	85	70	40	130	40	0	0
SOCCER	0	115	100	130	85	50	0	0
CROSS COUNTRY	0	55	0	130	80	115	0	0
GOLF	0	130	125	70	55	125	0	0
ARMY 10 MILER								
SOFTBALL								
5K RUN								
CORN HOLE								
FLAG FOOTBALL								
10K RUN								
ARCHERY								
PICKLEBALL								
VOLLEYBALL								
BOWLING								
DODGEBALL								
							_	
Total Combine	0	385	295	370	350	330	0	0
Each Brigade represented	in the Post	Championsh	ip receives 3	<mark>80 Points. N</mark>	l <mark>o Points if th</mark>	ne Team For	f <mark>eit during th</mark>	n <mark>e Tourname</mark>